PROJECT:	Rowan County Cou		NO.:		01	
	Roof Replacement		DATE OF IS	SUANCE:	2/3/2023	
OWNER:	Rowan County	d Sheet Metal, Inc.	ENGINEER:		REI Engineers	
CONTRACTOR:	Davco Roofing an		REI PROJEC	T NO:	021CLT-223	
			KLIFKOJEC	71 NO.	0210L1-223	
THE CONTRACT IS	S CHANGED AS FO	LLOWS:				
Credit to Owner for	unused contingency	allowance			\$21,114.02	
	-					
The original Contract Sum was					\$451,000.00	
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders					\$0.00	
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was					\$451,000.00	
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of					\$21,114.02	
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be				\$429,885.98		
				.		
The Contract Time	will be unchanged by	y 0 days.				
Price which have be	een authorized by Co	nstruction Change Dire	ctive until the cos	t and time h	Guaranteed Maximum have been agreed upon rsede the Construction	
Change Directive.	and Contractor, in	which case a Change	Order is execute	ed to super	sede the Construction	
NOT VALID LINTIL	SIGNED BY THE A	RCHITECT, CONTRA	CTOP AND OWN	ED	_	
REI Engineers	SIGNED BY THE A	Davco Roofing and Sl			ounty	
Architect Contractor		ieet Metal, IIIC.	c. Rowan County Owner			
Paul Whitley				Aaron Church		
		Printed Name		Printed Name		
tall		Brandon Rus	iyan			
Signature Signature				Signature		
2/3/202302/22/2023						
Reference Date	eference Date Date			Date		
Attachment	s:					
Copies:	Owner					

